
 

 The Newman Catholic Collegiate 
                                                            

St. John the Evangelist Catholic Academy 
“Lord be thy word my rule.” 

Principal:  Mrs H. Rigby BSc(Hons), PGCE, NPQH 

Gloucester Road, Kidsgrove, Stoke-on-Trent ST7 1EL 
Telephone:   01782 367267 

Email:   office@stjohnskidsgrove.org.uk  

 

Term Dates 2026 – 2027 
 

AUTUMN TERM – 2026 

 
Inset Day (school closed to pupils)       Tuesday 1st September  

Inset Day (school closed to pupils)  Wednesday 2nd September 
School opens to pupils    Thursday 3rd September  

Half Term      Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October 
INSET Day (School closed to pupils) Monday 2nd November  

School opens to pupils    Tuesday 3rd November 
School closes      Friday 18th December  
 

SPRING TERM - 2027 
 
Inset Day (school closed to pupils)       Tuesday 5th January 

School opens to all     Wednesday 6th January 
Half Term      Monday 15th February-Friday 19th February 
School opens to all     Monday 22nd February 

School closes     Thursday 25th March 
 

SUMMER TERM – 2027 
 
School opens to all     Monday 12th April 
May Day – school closed    Monday 3rd May 

Half Term      Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 
School opens to all     Monday 7th June 

Schools close     Wednesday 21st July 
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